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Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Apr. 01 Cuyahoga Falls High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ North Royalton High School North Royalton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 04 @ Brecksville-Broadview Hts High

School
Brecksville-Broadview Hts High
School

4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 06 @ Garfield Heights High School
(Doubleheader @ Garfield Heights)

Garfield Heights High School 11:00AM

Monday Apr. 08 @ Stow-Munroe Falls HS Stow-Munroe Falls HS 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Wadsworth Senior High School Wadsworth Senior High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 Aurora City Schools Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 11 Austintown Fitch High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 13 @ Chardon High School (Double

Header)
Chardon High School 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 15 @ Hudson High School Hudson High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Nordonia High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 19 @ Springfield HS (Akron) Springfield HS (Akron) 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 20 @ Jackson High School-Massillon

(Doubleheader @ Jackson)
Jackson High School-Massillon 12:00PM

Monday Apr. 22 @ Cuyahoga Falls High School Cuyahoga Falls High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 North Royalton High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 25 Mogadore High School Twinsburg High School 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 29 Brecksville-Broadview Hts High

School
Twinsburg High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 Stow-Munroe Falls HS Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 01 Wadsworth Senior High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Thursday May. 02 Bedford High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Saturday May. 04 Berea High School (Doubleheader

@ Berea Midpark)
Twinsburg High School 10:00AM

Monday May. 06 Hudson High School Twinsburg High School 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 07 @ Nordonia High School Nordonia High School 4:30PM
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